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  Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

CMDAGSCZBL
• TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 compliant adapters
• Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements 
• Compatible with Mini-Com ® products for complete modularity
• Improved protective cap fully surrounds split sleeve opening
• Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split sleeves to fit specific network 
requirements; zirconia ceramic split sleeves are required for singlemode applications
• Every adapter is laser marked with Q.C. number to assure 100% traceability
• Mini-Com ® SC Simplex Adapter Modules are commonly used with Mini-Com ® Patch Panels
• Mini-Com ® SC Duplex Adapter Modules are commonly used with Mini-Com ® Surface Mount 
Boxes
• SC simplex and duplex adapters are also available separately, and in patch panels or fiber 
adapter panels to provide a complete SC system solution

  Part Number CMDAGSCZBL

  RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant

  Part Description Module supplied with one SC APC duplex singlemode fiber optic adapter (AG) with zirconia 

ceramic split sleeves.

  Product Type SC Adapter Modules

  Adapter Color Green

  Module Color Black

  No. of Module Spaces 2

  Pricing Description SC Dupl (AQ) Adapter (BL) Module Assy (Zirc)

  Split Sleeve Material Zirconia Ceramic

  Min. Order UOM PC

  Min. Order Qty. 1

  BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 00
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